
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

07 

20 

70 

57 

Class 
GTX 

GT2 

SC 

SC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

DNF 

Name 
Jacek Mucha 
Mary Ronie 
Marino Reyes 
James Davidson 

Member # 

171 

324334 

696720 

644428 

Region 
FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

Hometown 
Ocean Ridge FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

West Melbourne FL 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

6 

Best Tm 

1:21.845 

1:28.980 

1:30.159 

1:33.139 

Make 
2017 Cadillac Dallara P217/DPi (C)

2008 Porsche 997-1 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette 

Sponsor 

OneMoTime Adventures 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:36.331) for GTX by Jacek Mucha. 
New Track Record (1:22.521) for GTX by Jacek Mucha. 
New Track Record (1:30.348) for SC by Marino Reyes. 

Printed: 6/29/2024 5:24:51 PM 

Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Herb Shipp, Chief Steward,  Sanction 24-R-61930 

T - Transponder issue or  N - Number issue please see T&S 

W- Waive SARRC Points

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97.754 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.845 

Best Speed 

101.167 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

June Double SARRC/Regional/TE 

Group 5: Big Bore 

G5 Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:14 

HMS Road Course 2.300 miles 

6/29/2024 15:00 

OFFICIAL


