



OFFICIAL



June Double SARRC/Regional/TE

Sorted on Laps

Group 5: Big Bore

HMS Road Course 2.300 miles

G5 Race 1

6/29/2024 15:00

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:14

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member #	Region	Hometown	Laps	Best Tm	Make	Sponsor
1	07	GTX	1	Jacek Mucha	171	FLA	Ocean Ridge FL	15	1:21.845	2017 Cadillac Dallara P217/DF	
2	20	GT2	1	Mary Ronie	324334	CFR	West Palm Beach FL	14	1:28.980	2008 Porsche 997-1	
3	70	SC	1	Marino Reyes	696720	FLA	Miami FL	14	1:30.159	2002 Chevrolet Corvette	
DNF	57	SC	DNF	James Davidson	644428	FLA	West Melbourne FL	6	1:33.139	2002 Chevrolet Corvette	OneMoTime Adventures

Announcements

New Track Record (1:36.331) for GTX by Jacek Mucha.

New Track Record (1:22.521) for GTX by Jacek Mucha.

New Track Record (1:30.348) for SC by Marino Reyes.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	97.754	1:21.845	101.167	07 - Jacek Mucha

Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Herb Shipp, Chief Steward, Sanction 24-R-61930

T - Transponder issue or N - Number issue please see T&S

W- Waive SARRC Points

Anna Crissman